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Benefit Administrators  1250 Tower Lane  Erie, PA 16505  (814) 454-0167 

Benefit Administrators Contacts 
Phone: (814) 454-0167 or (800) 777-2524  fax: (814) 459-2250

Client Service Department 

Accounting Department

• Michelle Callahan – Office Services and Finance Manager
•  Jenn Blount –Assistant Finance Administrator
•  Kristy Martin –Finance Administrator
• Nichole Bukowski- HRA Finance Administrator
• Abbey Lee- FSA Administrator

COBRA Department 

• Wendy Bukowski – Team Lead, COBRA/HIPAA Admin
• Diane Smith- COBRA Admin

tonya.crosby@hubinternational.com, x6613      
heather.sherman@hubinternational.com, x6634 
kayla. miller@hubinternational.com, x6627 
angela.crooks@hubinternational.com, x6615 

michelle.callahan@hubinternational.com, x 6640  
jennifer.blount@hubinternational.com, x6606 
kristy.martin@hubinte rnational.com, x6624 
nichole.bukowski@hubinternational.com, x6641
abbey.lee@hubinternational.com, x6643 

wendy.bukowski@hubinternational.com, x6608 
diane.smith@ hubinternational.com, x6635

Enrollment Department – email new, updates and terminations to bai.enrollment@hubinternational.com 

• Sharon Kruise – Team Lead, Enrollment Coordinator
• Katelynn Jones – Enrollment Coordinator
• Macey Festa – Enrollment Coordinator
• Paula Rzodkiewicz-Kikola - Enrollment Coordinator

Dental Claims 

• Jill Runser – Team Lead, Dental Claims Examiner
• Dayna Mitchell – Dental Claims Examiner
• Jessica Waide – Dental Claims Processor

Administration 

sh aron.kruise@hubinternational.com, x6662
katelynn.jones@hubinternational.com, x6659 
macey.fes ta@hubinternational.com, x6049

 paula.rzodkiewiczkik@hubinternational.com, x 6658 

jill.runse r@hubinternational.com, x6632 
dayna.mi tchell@hubinternational.com, x6653 
jessica.waide@hubinternational.com,x6603

• Tonya Crosby - Team Lead, Client Relations Rep
• Heather Sherman - Sr. Client Relations Rep (Medical/Vision/Dental)
• Kayla Miller - Client Relations Rep (Medical/Dental/Vision)
• Angela Crooks - Client Relations Rep (Medical/Dental/Vision)

• Jen Miller - BAI Manager
• Ashley Pierson - Administrative Coordinator and Provider Relations
• Taylor Jaco - Administrative Assistant
• Trevor Walbridge - BAI Account Manager

jen.miller@hubinternational.com, x6647 
ashley.pierson@hubinternational.com, x6601
taylor.jaco@hubinternational.com, x6645  
trevor.walbridge@hubinternational.com, x6630




